
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 14-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : CHERIAL

CHERIAL

CHERIAL

SIDDIPET

Telangana

KOMMURI PRATHAP REDDY

-…...

PH: 9963454986

CRL-JI-26 3217C.Code :

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

(Authorised Dealer for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

#:4-103/2, Gurjakunta ‘X’ Road, CHERIYAL, D:SIDDIPET, TS-506223

Admin & Regd Off:8-6-300 Kothirampur Karimnagar Telangana 505001

13-03-2026 00:00:00JC Date :

CRLWSJCB26 1316JC NO :

Chassis No : PY5310S051714

Model No : 5310

GSTIN :

AP24Y7148Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 WASHERR138245 44.07 52.003.972.00 3.97 0.0073182200 9.0 0.026.00

9.02 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.03 BEARINGPY7053 2,274.58 2,684.00204.712.00 204.71 0.0084821090 9.0 0.01,342.00

9.04 SEAL. REAR AXLE SEALSJ15582 715.25 844.0064.372.00 64.37 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0422.00

9.05 SEAL 40T AXLESJ36210 408.47 482.0036.762.00 36.76 0.0040169330 9.0 0.0241.00

9.06 SCREW. FLANGED. METRR285359 169.49 200.0015.255.00 15.25 0.0073181500 9.0 0.040.00

9.07 GUIDEL35542 227.12 268.0020.442.00 20.44 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0134.00

9.08 SCREW.SPECIAL W/FLANL77363 164.41 194.0014.802.00 14.80 0.0073181500 9.0 0.097.00

9.09 THRUST WASHER. THRUR281298 59.32 70.005.342.00 5.34 0.0073182200 9.0 0.035.00

9.010 LOCK PLATE. LOCK PLATR281304 122.03 144.0010.982.00 10.98 0.0087089900 9.0 0.072.00

9.011 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 201.69 238.0018.152.00 18.15 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

9.012 O-RING 299 X 3.60 FKM 59L116345 1,071.19 1,264.0096.412.00 96.41 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0632.00

9.013 O-RING 285 X 3.50 LAN641 L116346 1,127.12 1,330.00101.442.00 101.44 0.0040169320 9.0 0.0665.00

9.014 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.015 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.016 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.017 GASKETR138237 303.39 358.0027.311.00 27.31 0.0048239030 9.0 0.0358.00

9.018 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7775 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073181500 9.0 0.05.00

9.019 BEARING. BALLAA34134 109.32 129.009.841.00 9.84 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0129.00

9.020 PACKING. O-RINGT36492 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0040169320 9.0 0.05.00

9.021 O-RINGT75497 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0040169320 9.0 0.018.00

9.022 WASHER. METALLIC. CON12M6601 106.78 126.009.616.00 9.61 0.0073182200 9.0 0.021.00

9.023 FITTING-LUB 1/8 PT 45 DEJD7763 38.98 46.003.512.00 3.51 0.0073079990 9.0 0.023.00

9.024 O-RING. 0-RINGR105215 50.85 60.004.581.00 4.58 0.0040169320 9.0 0.060.00

9.025 O RING PACKINGA4494R 34.75 41.003.131.00 3.13 0.0040169320 9.0 0.041.00

2.526 VALVE. FUEL SUPPLY WISJ10011 226.67 238.005.671.00 5.67 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0238.00

9.027 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.028 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7786 18.64 22.001.681.00 1.68 0.0073181500 9.0 0.022.00

9.029 WORM GEAR CLAMPTY22462 35.59 42.003.201.00 3.20 0.0073071900 9.0 0.042.00

9.030 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.031 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.032 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.033 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.034 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.035 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.036 AIR FILTER. PRIMARYRE68048 814.41 961.0073.301.00 73.30 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0961.00

9.037 AIR FILTER. SAFETYRE68049 488.98 577.0044.011.00 44.01 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0577.00

9.038 COOLANT 10 LIT CAN (NEPY0747 1,892.37 2,233.00170.311.00 170.31 0.0038200000 9.0 0.02,233.00

9.039 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0023 14,106.78 16,646.001,269.612.00 1,269.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.08,323.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

2.541 HYDRAULIC HOSE. 2WD LRE177365 449.52 472.0011.241.00 11.24 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0472.00

9.042 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7298 3.39 4.000.311.00 0.31 0.0073181600 9.0 0.04.00

9.043 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 33.90 40.003.055.00 3.05 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.044 GASKET. GASKETT20328 14.41 17.001.301.00 1.30 0.0087089900 9.0 0.017.00

9.045 PLUG. OIL FILLER CAPR90788 52.54 62.004.731.00 4.73 0.0087089900 9.0 0.062.00

9.046 SEAT. ASSEMBLY. BASE RE73192 1,972.88 2,328.00177.561.00 177.56 0.0094012000 9.0 0.02,328.00

9.047 KNOB. GEARSHIFT AND RSU26107 44.07 52.003.972.00 3.97 0.0039269099 9.0 0.026.00

9.048 INSERT. RANGESHIFT LESU26110 25.42 30.002.292.00 2.29 0.0039269099 9.0 0.015.00

9.049 Tractor Seat CoverPY11757 251.69 297.0022.651.00 22.65 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0297.00

2.550 EXHAUST PIPESU38141 1,200.00 1,260.0030.001.00 30.00 0.0087089200 2.5 0.01,260.00

9.051 LIFT LING, RH ASSEMBLYSJ23959 2,069.49 2,442.00186.251.00 186.25 0.0087089900 9.0 0.02,442.00

9.052 LIFT LINK. LHRE214942 1,561.86 1,843.00140.571.00 140.57 0.0087089900 9.0 0.01,843.00

9.053 RETAINERR241296 181.36 214.0016.322.00 16.32 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0107.00

9.054 PINR120540 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0073182990 9.0 0.0125.00

2.555 BLEED VALVER21612 83.81 88.002.102.00 2.10 0.0087084000 2.5 0.044.00

Services

Spares  Total 91 37,634.54 3,259.73 3,259.73 0.00 44,154.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 9,000.00686.447,627.12Transmission Oil replacement and Cleaning of

Transmission, Final Drive and Rockshaft assly
-5E

1 686.44 0.009.0 0.09,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5E
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61Radiator Replacement / Coolant Replacement-

5E
3 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up4 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Fifty Four Thousand One Hundred and Fifty Four  Only

Subject to KARIMNAGAR Jurisdiction

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 54,154.00

0.00Round Off :

10,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 44,154.00

8474.58 10,000.000.00762.700.000.004.00Service Total 762.70

Grand Total : 95 46,109.13 4,022.43 4,022.43 0.00 54,154.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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